1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeWireless™ AP650/650X
Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) Indoor Access Point with Integrated
or External Antenna Options
The AP650/X is a high performance, enterprise class Wi-Fi 6 access point
that is ideal for many verticals, including; retail, education, hospitality and
healthcare. These enterprises need to support a high density of users and

please see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 27618-0420-24
8
Ordering Information
SKU Description
AH-AP-650-AX-XX
AP650 Indoor plenum rated AP, dual 5 GHz radio 4x4:4 802.11ac/ax AP, 1x NBASE-TTM Ethernet port and 1x GE Ethernet
port, with internal antennas. Includes HiveManager Connect and HiveCare Community. (Regulatory Domains available: FCC,
CE, W (World), CAN (Canada))
AH-AP-650X-AX-XX
AP650X Indoor plenum rated AP, dual 5 GHz 4x4:4 802.11ac/ax, 1x NBASE-T™ Ethernet and 1x GE, supports external
antennas and extended temp range. Antennas sold separately. Includes HiveManager Connect and HiveCare Community.
(Regulatory Domains available: FCC, CE, W (World), CAN (Canada))
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-UK
30W POE power injector with UK power cord for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series, AP550, AP630, AP650
and AP650X
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-US
30W POE power injector with US power cord for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series, AP550, AP630, AP650
and AP650X
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-AU
30W POE power injector with Australia/New Zealand power cord for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series, AP550, AP630,
AP650, and AP650X
AH-ACC-INJ-30W-EU
30W POE power injector with EU power cord for AP122, AP122X, AP130, AP200 series, AP550, AP630, AP650,
and AP650X
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-IL Armstrong mounting bracket for Interlude ceiling for the AP650, AP650X, or AP630
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-SL Replacement Prelude Bracket, T-Bar, Supported on AP630, AP650, and AP650X. Same as in-box accessory
AH-ACC-BKT-AX-WL Bracket, Wall Mount, Supported on AP630, AP650, and AP650X
AH-ACC-PW-30W-US 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with US Power Plug
AH-ACC-PW-30W-UK 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with UK Power Plug
AH-ACC-PW-30W-EU 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with EU Power Plug
AH-ACC-PW-30W-AU 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with Australia Power Plug
AH-ACC-PW-30W-JP 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with Japan Power Plug
AH-ACC-PW-30W-KR 30W Power Supply for AP650/AP650X with Korea Power Plug
AH-ACC-ANT-AX-KT
(x8 per pack)
Articulated indoor antenna kit (8 x Dual Band 5dBi antennas)